
WOMEN'S HAIRCUT

MEN'S HAIRCUT

BLOWOUT

BLOWDRY ADD ON 

DEEP CONDITIONING ADD ON

 $65

$25

$45

$30

$25

 

S A L O N
Prrice list

C U T  &  F I N I S H

C O L O R  S E R V I C E S

ROOT TOUCH UP

GLAZE

ROOT TOUCH UP W/ GLAZE

FACE FRAME BALAYAGE

SPECIALTY FOIL 

PARTIAL FOIL 

FULL FOIL 

 

S P E C I A L T Y  S E R V I C E S

TAPE IN 8-12 WEEK MAINTENANCE 

HAIR & MAKEUP EVENT PACKAGE

EYEBROW WAX

LIP WAX

 $60

$60

$85

$70

$150+

$110+

$175+

 

 $275

$175

$15

$12

 

BEAUTY BY ALEXIS KAREDES   .    461 WEST MAIN ST, CHESHIRE    .     203-600-9920 


