

## CUT & FINISH

WOMEN'S HAIRCUT	\$65
MEN'S HAIRCUT	\$25
BLOWOUT	\$45
BLOWDRY ADD ON	\$30
DEEP CONDITIONING ADD ON	\$25

## COLOR SERVICES

ROOT TOUCH UP	\$60
GLAZE	\$60
ROOT TOUCH UP W/ GLAZE	\$85
FACE FRAME BALAYAGE	\$70
SPECIALTY FOIL	\$150+
PARTIAL FOIL	\$110+
FULL FOIL	\$175+

## SPECIALTY SERVICES

TAPE IN 8-12 WEEK MAINTENANCE	\$275
HAIR & MAKEUP EVENT PACKAGE	\$175
EYEBROW WAX	\$15
LIP WAX	\$12